

WHOLE GRAIN PEANUT BUTTER MINI SANDWICH CRACKERS



For product information, contact your distributor or call 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Case Code
12593

Pack & Size
4 / 12 OZ. CARTON(S)



Our Lance Minis Baked Sandwich Crackers may look small, but these snacks pack the flavor of REAL peanut butter filling in every delicious bite! And not just ANY peanut butter, but peanut butter we make ourselves from REAL peanuts.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ **PEANUT BUTTER SANDWICH CRACKERS:** Real peanut butter sandwiched between two baked with whole grain crackers
- ✓ **MINI SIZE:** Real big flavor in bite sized crackers both kids and adults love
- ✓ **ON-THE-GO SNACK:** Try these single serving snack packs before the game, between activities or after school
- ✓ **WHOLESOME INGREDIENTS:** No high fructose corn syrup, No artificial flavors or preservatives
- ✓ **12 SNACK PACKS:** This box includes 12 single serving packs of Lance Minis Whole Grain Peanut Butter Sandwich Crackers

PREPARATION

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 182 Days
Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F

INGREDIENTS

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS), VEGETABLE OILS (SOYBEAN, PALM, AND/OR CANOLA), SUGAR, CORN STARCH, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, WHEAT BRAN, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY (MILK). CONTAINS: WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, MILK.

MORE

Our Lance Minis Baked Sandwich Crackers may look small, but these snacks pack the flavor of REAL peanut butter filling in every delicious bite! And not just ANY peanut butter, but peanut butter we make ourselves from REAL peanuts. At Lance, SANDWICHES MEAN MORE: They aren't just two somethings with whatever in the middle. A Lance® sandwich is two AWESOMES with an INCREDIBLE in the middle — and we've made them that way for over 100 YEARS.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 4 / 12 OZ. CARTON(S)	Case Weight: 4.100 LB	UPC: 76410905027
Cube: 0.440 FT	Case Size: 11.000 IN x 7.600 IN x 9.100 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10076410905027

⚠ ALLERGENS

Contains: Milk/Dairy, Peanut, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS

Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving

Printed: 17, Aug 2022